Overview
The Panelgard™ 226 Plus PES filter is designed for
DI water and applications where weak acids/bases
are used. The cartridge’s hydrophilic polyethersul-
fone membrane ensures a higher flow rate, particle
retention and longer lifetime, leading to higher
flows with low pressure drops, less filter changeout
and cleaner process water and chemicals for

Membrane
S = PES
Ordering Information
Length
1 = 10”
Quantity
1/pack
Code
6 = 226 o-ring
Retention Rating
G = 0.2 µm
H = 0.45 µm
A = 1.0 µm
O-ring
E = EPDM
0 = E-FKM
V = FKM
Dimensions
225 mm (8.86”)
247.5 mm (9.74”)
Ø83 mm
(3.27”)